THE INDUSTRIAL PC EXPERTS
EBX FORM FACTOR
3 ”BISCUIT
ISA HALF CARD
PC/104
M O D E L  N U M B E R I N G
386SX: CPU
NSGEODE: GEO

Gespac is a PICMG executive member
w w w . g e s p a c . c o m
The model numbering system
is mnemonic. The first 3 letters
indicate the form factor; the second
3 letters indicate the chip set used.
FORM FACTOR
CHIP SET
All brands and product names
are trademarks of their respective
owners. Non contractual pictures.
O P E R A T I N G  S Y S T E M S
Operating Systems Supported :
• DOS
• Windows 3.1
• Windows 9x
• Windows NT 4.0
• Windows 2000
• Windows XP
• Windows CE
• Linux
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
S Y S T E M  I N T E G R A T I O N. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . .. .. .. .. .
Gespac offers superb technical
support to clients integrating our
products into their systems.
Gespac also can assist in system
design and integration on a turnkey
basis. Gespac has extensive
experience in system level design
and production, particularly in
the transportation and medical fields.
.............................. .  . .  . .. .. .. .. .. . . . . .
. . . . . .
. . . . . .
Gespac’s EBX form factor boards
(also known as 5 ” form factor)
offer the most extensive range of
processors and features in the
line. The 3 ” Biscuit Board line
have a slightly reduced feature
set, but a much more compact
size. The widely used standard
PC/104 boards are extremely small
in size. There are also boards
in the ISA half card format for use
with ISA passive backplane
systems.
All boards in the line have a
PC/104 site, so almost any
required feature extension
can be easily added. All EBX
models additionally have a PCI
expansion slot. Drivers are
supplied for all applicable
Windows operating systems,
including Windows XP and CE,
as well as for Linux.
Boards are available with
processors ranging from the
386SX-40 for simple computing
tasks, up to the Socket 370
Pentium III Tualatin running at
1.3 GHz. Boards based on the
GEODE GX1 300 MHz, comparable
to a P1 processor with very low
power consumption and